Plaintiffs abovenamed have 
taken out Application dated 21st 
August, 2025 i.e. MARJI 
APPLICATION NO. 167 OF 2025 
IN R.A.E. SUIT NO. 202/338 OF 
2004 against the Respondent/ 
Org. Defendant praying that the 
Applicat/s be permitted to 
withdraw the said amount of Rs. 
10,05,000/- (RUPEES TEN LAC 
FIVE THOUSAND ONLY) along 
with inerest if any deposited by 
the Respondent/s as per Order 
Dated 11.03.2016 passed in 
APPEAL Al NO. 381 OF 2015 
from this Honorable Court and for 
such other and further reliefs, as 
prayed in the said Application. 
YOU ARE hereby warned to